
TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County

Board of Equalization
May 15, 2018

Voucher #

774-18-RE

775-18-RE

776-18-RE

777-18-RE

778-18-RE

779-18-RE

780-18-RE

P.I.D.

MH-00-001-637-000

15-33-206-001-000

15-33-206-003-000

15-33-206-004-000

10-29-201-003-000

10-29-205-002-000

16-20-240-001-000

Owners Name

Merrick, Carla

Norton, Richard A Jr. & Connie J

Norton, Richard A Jr. & Connie J

City of Hickman

SRS Properties LLC

SRS Properties LLC

Nabity, Sandra M

Tax Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2015

2016

2017

Increase Value

$11,700

$0

$500

$0

$0

$0

$0

Decrease Value

$0

$500

$0

$0

$172,400

$172,400

$0

Notes

MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated
for 2018.

Split per lnst#88-24926; 89-06745; 2005-50052.
Correcting missed split in 1988.

Split per lnst#88-24926; 89-06745; 2005-50052.
Correcting missed split in 1 988.

Split per lnstS88-24926; 89-06745; 2005-50052.
Correcting missed split in 1988.

TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 15C-
3589.

TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 16C-
0305.

Changed the HE from 10% to 100% to accurately
reflect DOR's determination.
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Vouchers P.I.D. Owners Name

TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST
Lancaster County

Board of Equalization

May 15, 2018

Tax Year Increase Value Decrease Value

83-18-PPP056910

84-18-PPP059126

85-18-PPP059085

86-18-PPP052644

87-18-PPP052644

88-18-PPP052644

89-18-PPP059055

90-18-PPP059055

91-18-PPP059055

92-18-PPP059056

93-18-PPP059056

94-18-PPP059056

95-18-PPP059057

96-18-PPP059057

97-18-PPP059057

Ruiz Counseling LLC

Chicken Run Express, Inc.

EFG Distribution, LLC

Big C Construction

Big C Construction

Big C Construction

Loris Gifts #368

Loris Gifts #368

Loris Gifts #368

Loris Gifts #369

Loris Gifts #369

Loris Gifts #369

Loris Gifts #367

Loris Gifts #367

Loris Gifts #367

2017

2017

2017

2015

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

$336.00

$20,450.00

$31,698.00

$561.00

$3,841.00

$2,723.00

$6,037.00

$3,802.00

$2,141.00

$5,905.00

$3,722.00

$2,096.00

$5,428.00

$3,349.00

$1,821.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Mded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

<\dded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

<\dded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

t\dded to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.

^dded to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

<\dded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

flidded to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.

!\dded to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

l\dded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

!\dded to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.

UJded to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

\dded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

°<dded to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.

\dded to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

\dded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.



98-18-PPP059060

99-18-PPP059129

100-18-PPP022633

101 -18-PPP022633

102-18-PPP059150

103-18-PPP059150

104-18-PPP059150

105-18-PPP059149

106-18-PPP059149

107-18-PPP059162

108-18-PPP059162

Lone Creek Cattle Company

Integrity Exterior Solutions Inc.

Sandhiils Publishing

Sandhills Publishing

1C Energy Solutions LLC

1C Energy Solutions LLC

1C Energy Solutions LLC

Spirtus Vitae, LLC

Spirtus Vitae, LLC

Triple C & Co Inc

Triple C & Co Inc

2017

2017

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

2016

2017

2016

2017

$5,049.00

$10,625.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,443.00

$6,602.00

$4,686.00

$875.00

$1,390.00

$6,116.00

$5,157.00

$0.00

$0.00

$569,982.00

$617,719.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SO.OO

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

Amended 2016 return due to reporting
exempt equipment as taxable. Refund
requested.

Amended 2016 return due to reporting
exempt equipment as taxable. Refund
requested.

Added to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.

ftdded to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

<\dded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

<\dded to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

<\dded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

'\dded to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.

i\dded to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
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