TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County Board of Equalization May 15, 2018

Voucher#	P.I.D.	Owners Name	Tax Year	Increase Value	Decrease Value	Notes
774-18 - RE	MH-00-001-637-000	Merrick, Carla	2017	\$11,700	\$0	MH has been demolished. Inactivated and Accelerated for 2018.
775-18 - RE	15-33-206-001-000	Norton, Richard A Jr. & Connie J	2017	\$0	\$500	Split per Inst#88-24926; 89-06745; 2005-50052. Correcting missed split in 1988.
776-18 - RE	15-33-206-003-000	Norton, Richard A Jr. & Connie J	2017	\$500	\$0	Split per Inst#88-24926; 89-06745; 2005-50052. Correcting missed split in 1988.
777 <i>-</i> 18 - RE	15-33-206-004-000	City of Hickman	2017	\$0	\$0	Split per Inst#88-24926; 89-06745; 2005-50052. Correcting missed split in 1988.
778-18 - RE	10-29-201-003-000	SRS Properties LLC	2015	\$0	\$172,400	TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 15C-0589.
779-18 - RE	10-29-205-002-000	SRS Properties LLC	2016	\$0	\$172,400	TERC Certification of Final Decision and Order 16C-0305.
780-18 - RE	16-20-240-001-000	Nabity, Sandra M	2017	\$0	\$0	Changed the HE from 10% to 100% to accurately reflect DOR's determination.

PPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTY B	OARD OF EQUALIZATION		
		Dott Baines	5-10-18
CHAIRPERSON	DATE	NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTY ASSESSOR/ROD	DATE

TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County Board of Equalization

May 15, 2018

~	Voucher # P.I.D.	Owners Name	Tax Year	Increase Value	Decrease Value	
-	83 -18-PP P056910	Ruiz Counseling LLC	2017	\$336.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
	84 -18-PP P059126	Chicken Run Express, Inc.	2017	\$20,450.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
_	85 -18-PP P059085	EFG Distribution, LLC	2017	\$31,698.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
	86 -18-PP P052644	Big C Construction	2015	\$561.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.
-	87 -18-PP P052644	Big C Construction	2016	\$3,841.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.
-	88 -18-PP P052644	Big C Construction	2017	\$2,723.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
-	89 -18-PP P059055	Loris Gifts #368	2015	\$6,037.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.
-	90 -18-PP P059055	Loris Gifts #368	2016	\$3,802.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.
-	91 -18-PP P059055	Loris Gifts #368	2017	\$2,141.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
-	92 -18-PP P059056	Loris Gifts #369	2015	\$5,905.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.
-	93 -18-PP P059056	Loris Gifts #369	2016	\$3,722.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.
-	94 -18-PP P059056	Loris Gifts #369	2017	\$2,096.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
-	95 -18-PP P059057	Loris Gifts #367	2015	\$5,428.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.
-	96 -18-PP P059057	Loris Gifts #367	2016	\$3,349.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.
-	97 -18-PP P059057	Loris Gifts #367	2017	\$1,821.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
_			.,			

98 -18-PP P059060	Lone Creek Cattle Company	2017	\$5,049.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
99 -18-PP P059129	Integrity Exterior Solutions Inc.	2017	\$10,625.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
100 -18-PP P022633	Sandhills Publishing	2016	\$0.00	\$569,982.00	Amended 2016 return due to reporting exempt equipment as taxable. Refund requested.
101 -18-PP P022633	Sandhills Publishing	2017	\$0.00	\$617,719.00	Amended 2016 return due to reporting exempt equipment as taxable. Refund requested.
102 -18-PP P059150	IC Energy Solutions LLC	2015	\$8,443.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2015 tax roll due to late filing.
103 -18-PP P059150	IC Energy Solutions LLC	2016	\$6,602.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.
104 -18-PP P059150	IC Energy Solutions LLC	2017	\$4,686.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
105 -18-PP P059149	Spirtus Vitae, LLC	2016	\$875.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.
106 -18-PP P059149	Spirtus Vitae, LLC	2017	\$1,390.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.
107 -18- PP P059162	Triple C & Co Inc	2016	\$6,116.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2016 tax roll due to late filing.
108 -18- PP P059162	Triple C & Co Inc	2017	\$5,157.00	\$0.00	Added to the 2017 tax roll due to late filing.

Down Dains,

<u>>- 10- 1</u> 8

NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTY ASSESSOR

DATE

APPROVED	BY	LANCASTER	COUNTY	BOARD	OF	EQUALIZATIO

CHAIRPERSON

DATE